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ASHEVILLE 02
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 02

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$259,150.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$259,150.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$12,767.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$115,100.00

$453,867.00

$326,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

3

4

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$230,000.00

$305,000.00

$75,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

3

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0
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BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$11,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$200,000.00

$211,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34,873.00

$34,873.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

3

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150,000.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

0

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$553,752.00

$1,169,244.00

$604,992.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

7

4

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0
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FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$3,500,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$30,000.00

$3,745,000.00

$215,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

1

0

2

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 1

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,500.00

$106,500.00

$75,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

2

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$29,000.00

$1,221,401.00

$1,192,401.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$17,000.00

$0.00

$46,000.00

$63,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

3

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0
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LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$2,500.00

$1,127,681.00

$1,123,181.00

$0.00

0

0
0

3

0

1

7

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 2

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$89,133.00

$89,133.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

5

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$15,000.00
$0.00

$40,000.00

$0.00

$104,000.00

$1,069,000.00

$910,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

1

0

5

4

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$63,000.00

$0.00

$144,000.00

$647,000.00

$415,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

1

0

7

2

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1 0
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SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$38,000.00

$38,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$107,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$101,400.00

$382,443.00

$174,043.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

8

1

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$60,000.00
$0.00

$568,000.00

$0.00

$199,867.00

$1,396,867.00

$569,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

7

0

8

5

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

7 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$5,829,617.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,575,000.00
$1,949,125.00
$425,417.00

$690,000.00

33

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

11 3

3
60
7

14

$12,469,159.00Total Project Value


