Township Report 5/1/2011 through 5/31/2011

SHEVILLE 02						
					# Buil	ldings # Un
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$259,150.00	1				<u>_</u>
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 02	\$259,150.00					
VERYS CREEK						
VERISCREEK					# Buil	ldings # U
Residential Single Family	\$326,000.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$115,100.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$12,767.00	1	3.7	0	Manada	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK	\$453,867.00					
EAVERDAM						
					# Buil	ldings # U
Residential Single Family	\$75,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$230,000.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	NT	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	woved.	U
BEAVERDAM	\$305,000.00					

-						1 age 2 01
BILTMORE					# Buil	dings # Un
Desidential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0			Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	ŏ
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dundings.	0	D wenning only count.	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$200,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$11,000.00	1				
		1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home BILTMORE	\$0.00 \$211,000.00	0		-		
BLACK MOUNTAIN					# D.::1	dings # Us
					# Bull	dings # Ur
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0		0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$34,873.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0		0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$34,873.00					
BROAD RIVER					# Buil	dings # Uı
						e
Residential Single Family	\$150,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	\$0.00 \$150,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FAIRVIEW					# Buil	dings # Ui
	ф <i>с</i> о.4.202.20					
Residential Single Family	\$604,992.00	4	// D '11'	0		0
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0		0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	U	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$553,752.00	7				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$10,500.00	1	ΝΤ	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00 \$1,169,244.00	0	New:	0	woved.	U

Page 2 of 5

						rage 5 01
FLAT CREEK					# Buil	dings # Un
	¢215 000 00	2				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$215,000.00 \$0.00	2 0	# Duildings:	0	Dwalling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	<pre># Buildings: # Buildings:</pre>	0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	ŏ
Commercial	\$3,500,000.00	1	π Dunungs.	0	Dwennig Onit Count.	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$30,000.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00					
			New:	0	Moved:	1
Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$0.00 \$3,745,000.00	1		0		
FRENCH BROAD						
					# Buil	dings # Ur
Residential Single Family	\$75,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0		0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$31,500.00	2				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD	\$106,500.00					
IAZEL					# Buil	dings # Ur
						0.
Residential Single Family	\$1,192,401.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0		0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$29,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home HAZEL	\$0.00 \$1,221,401.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
VY					# Buil	dings # Uı
						-
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$46,000.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home IVY	\$17,000.00 \$63,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Page 3 of 5

						1 age 4 01
LEICESTER					# Buil	dings # Ur
Desidential Single Femily	\$1 122 181 00	7				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$1,123,181.00 \$0.00	7 0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	ŏ
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dundings.	Ū	D woning onit count.	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$2,500.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
			New:	1	Moved:	2
Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$2,000.00 \$1,127,681.00	3		-		
LIMESTONE						
					# Buil	dings # Uı
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0	-		-	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$89,133.00	5				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LIMESTONE	\$89,133.00					
LOWER HOMINY					# P.vil	dings # Uı
					# Duli	ulligs # OI
Residential Single Family	\$910,000.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$15,000.00	1				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$104,000.00	5				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$40,000.00 \$1,069,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK					# D.::1	dinga # U
					# Bull	dings # U
Residential Single Family	\$415,000.00	2	" , D , "	0		c
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0		0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$144,000.00	7				
	AAE 0000 000					
Comm. Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$25,000.00 \$63,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Page 4 of 5

						Page 5 01
SANDY MUSH					# Buil	ldings # Un
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	Ő	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	Ő
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0	e		C	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$38,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	\$0.00 \$38,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
WANNANOA					# Buil	ldings # Uı
Residential Single Family	\$174,043.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$101,400.00	8				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$107,000.00	2	Now	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$0.00 \$382,443.00	0	New:	0	Moved.	0
PPER HOMINY					# Duil	ldings # U
					# Dul	ldings # U
Residential Single Family	\$569,000.00	5		0		0
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	<pre># Buildings: # Buildings:</pre>	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \end{array}$
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$60,000.00	0 1	# Dunungs.	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$199,867.00	8				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$199,807.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$568,000.00	0 7	New:	7	Moved:	0
UPPER HOMINY	\$1,396,867.00	7				
Month Totals						
Residential Single Family Total	\$5,829,617.00	33				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$3,575,000.00	3	62.		0	
sidential Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,949,125.00	60				
nmercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$425,417.00	7				
Mobile Home	\$690,000.00	14	New:	11	Moved:	3
Total Project Value	\$12,469,159.00					

Page 5 of 5